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‘ 2& (Pre-Test)

R

NUNIU 1 Choose the correct answer.

(\HanAInaUNgNABY)

1. 2.
a. banana a. rambutan
b. apple b. coconut
C. Mango c. longan
d. guava d. peach
3 4.
Q. grapes a. papaya
b. mango b. coconut
C. melon c. apple
d. pomelo d. mangosteen



a. orange
b. jackfruit

c. lemon

d. rose - apple

\ C N\

2

lion
deer
elephant
tiger

00 o0

peach
peacock
people
peanut

a0 oo
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10.

Qo0 oo

a0 oo

Qo0 oo

fox
frog

rabbit
turtle

jackey
rockey
monkey
donkey

=

telephone
calculator
notebook
computer
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1.

13.

15.

a0 oo

a0 oo

a0 oo

o

1=} o

telephone
telegraph
tablet
television

mat

window
table
vase
roof

5=

boat
car
ship
plane

12.

4.

16.

a0 oo

Qo0 oo

Qo0 oo

chair

desk
table
door

tablet
table
desk
chair

pot
plate
pan
fork



19.

21.

00 oo

00 oo

a0 oo

singer
doctor
fisherman
conductor

painter
postman
policeman
soldier

18.

20.

22.

Qo0 oo

Qo0 oo
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. teacher

. doctor
carpenter

. butcher

artist

policeman
actor

nurse

set
test
eat
drink
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23.

25.

27.

oo oo

a0 oo

a0 oo

24.
lay a.
run b.
Sit C.
walk d.

26.
draw Q.
write b.
read C.
underline d.

28.
wash Q.
neckless b.
rng C.
watch d.

clock
radio
watch
ring

fat
thin
long
short



(et

29.

30.
a. short
b. small
c. tall
d. big
NUNIU 2 Fill “is, am or are”

—_)

W ® N oUW
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a. happy

b. dirty

c. sadly

d. pretty

in the blank.

(LAY is, am %30 are aIbUYDII19)

THIS o, a chair.
That o, a fan
These .., books
ThOSE ..o, boats

| e a student.

WEe oo, policemen.
YOU oo a gardener.
They ., boys
[t a thin cat.

He o a good man.



